
 

全港田徑分齡賽 

(女子組線道表) 

 

2013-2014-400 米 第一組 時間:0900 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 2002 Wong Chily Chi Lei 

3 2009 Yu Hei wai 

4 2011 林靖儀 

5 2015 鍾愷瀅 

   

    

2011-400 米 第一組 時間:0900 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 2041 梁巧俽 

3 2057 譚綽琳 

4 2019 陳雪柔 

5 2042 梁巧芯 

      

   

2008-2010-400 米 第一組 時間:0900 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 2047 梁若嵐 

3 2062 杜卓悠  

4 2058 成莉娜  

5 2048 蔡焯瑩 

 

 

2020-100 米 第一組 時間:0940 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 2022 利海澄 

3 2024 Jenny Qiang 

4 2028 陳曉乙 

      

   



 

2016-2018-100 米 第一組 時間:0940 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 2053 李佩熹  

3 2030 謝詩晴 

4 2063 朱凱瑩 

5 2032 楊淽晞 

6 2043 陳熙媛 

   

2015-100 米 第一組 時間:0940 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 2035 劉采兒 

3 2036 江雨靜 

4 2037 魏希雅 

5 2038 冼希誼 

6 2040 何己言 

7 2051 陳芍嘉 

8 2054 謝穎旋 

   

2013-100 米 第一組 時間:0940 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

1 2067 梁湘雯 

2 2012 余晞萌 

3 2014 關寶怡 

4 2041 梁巧俽 

5 2050 Fok TszChing 

6 2052 梁愷晴 

7 2056 LI CHIN YUET 

8 2044 呂卓悠 

   

2014-100 米 第一組 時間:0940 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 2001 潘思齊 

3 2003 謝懷萱 

4 2005 陳艾琳 

5 2006 楊淽瑩 

6 2007 曾詠嵐 

7 2066 關巧妍 

   



 

 
  

2011-100 米 第一組 時間:0940 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 2068 何煜煥 

3 2071 譚梓瑩 

4 2020 蘇芷萱 

5 2042 梁巧芯 

6 2045 阮雪瑩 

7 2055 温巧晴 

8 2061 吳天穎  

    

2008-2010-100 米 第一組 時間:0940 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 2047 梁若嵐 

3 2060 侯凱宜  

4 2048 蔡焯瑩 

5 2059 卢倩莹  

 

 

2020-60 米 第一組 時間: 1050 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

   

3 2022 利海澄 

4 2023 Sze Man Hei, Scarlett 

5 2024 Jenny Qiang 

6 2025 张曦元 

    

   

2018-2019-60 米 第一組 時間: 1050 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

1 2021 謝愷澄 

2 2026 Kwok Yik Fei Letitia 

3 2028 陳曉乙 

4 2053 李佩熹  

    

 

 
  



 

2016-2017-60 米 第一組 時間: 1050 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

1 2030 謝詩晴 

2 2063 朱凱瑩 

3 2032 楊淽晞 

4 2033 Yeung Siri Ho Sum 

5 2065 李欣樺 

   

   

2015-60 米 第一組 時間: 1050 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

1 2034 鍾浠瑩 

2 2036 江雨靜 

3 2037 魏希雅 

4 2038 冼希誼 

5 2039 Chan Bo Wa 

6 2040 何己言 

7 2054 謝穎旋 

   

2014-60 米 第一組 時間: 1050 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 2001 潘思齊 

3 2004 李梓姸 

4 2005 陳艾琳 

5 2006 楊淽瑩 

6 2007 曾詠嵐 

   

2013-60 米 第一組 (初賽) 時間: 1050 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

1 2013 吳巧澄 

2 2014 關寶怡 

3 2015 鍾愷瀅 

4 2041 梁巧俽 

5 2070 鄧梓晴 

    

 

 

 

  



 

 

2013-60 米 第二組(初賽) 時間: 1050 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

1 2069 彭靖淇 

2 2044 呂卓悠 

3 2050 Fok Tsz Ching 

4 2052 梁愷晴 

5 2056 LI CHIN YUET 

   

  
 

2011-60 米 第一組 時間: 1050 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 2071 譚梓瑩 

3 2020 蘇芷萱 

4 2042 梁巧芯 

5 2045 阮雪瑩 

6 2055 温巧晴 

 

 

 

 

2014-2015-200 米 第一組 時間:1120 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

1 2039 Chan Bo Wa 

2 2002 Wong Chily Chi Lei 

3 2004 李梓姸 

4 2008 鍾浠晴 

5 2009 Yu Hei wai 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



2013-200 米 第一組 時間:1120 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

1 2010 詹鎧瀅 

2 2011 林靖儀 

3 2041 梁巧俽 

4 2013 吳巧澄 

5 2012 余晞萌 

6 2016 劉采盈 

7 2050 Fok Tsz Ching 

8 2069 彭靖淇 

   

   

2009-2012-200 米 第一組 時間:1120 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

1 2018 方子予 

2 2019 陳雪柔 

3 2042 梁巧芯 

4 2064 劉仲殷 

5 2058 成莉娜  

 

 
  

 

 

2020-40 米 第一組 時間: 1140 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

   

3 2022 利海澄 

4 2023 Sze Man Hei, Scarlett 

5 2024 Jenny Qiang 

6 2025 张曦元 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



2016-2019-40 米 第一組 時間: 1140 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

1 2021 謝愷澄 

2 2027 王熙貽 

3 2028 陳曉乙 

4 2029 曾麒臻 

5 2053 李佩熹  

6 2063 朱凱瑩 

7 2031 林苡晴 

8 2032 楊淽晞 

 

 
  

 

 

2019-2020-40 米跨欄 第一組 時間: 1200 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 2022 利海澄 

3 2023 Sze Man Hei, Scarlett 

4 2024 Jenny Qiang 

5 2025 张曦元 

6 2028 陳曉乙 

7 2065 李欣樺 

   

   

   

 

 

2016-2020-女子親子接力 60 米跑 第一組 時間: 1230 

線道 號碼布 參賽者名字 

2 2023 Sze Man Hei, Scarlett 

3 2025 张曦元 

4 2033 Yeung Siri Ho Sum 

5 2065 李欣樺 

 

 

 

 

 



NO 2013-2015-壘球 時間: 0910 

 號碼布 參賽者名字 

1 2036 江雨靜 

2 2039 Chan Bo Wa 

3 2004 李梓姸 

4 2010 詹鎧瀅 

5 2011 林靖儀 

6 2012 余晞萌 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NO 2014-2015-跳遠 時間:1000 

 號碼布 參賽者名字 

1 2037 魏希雅 

2 2038 冼希誼 

3 2005 陳艾琳 

4 2004 李梓姸 

5 2006 楊淽瑩 

6 2049 吳心然 

7 2013 吳巧澄 

8 2017 林曉悠 

9 2045 阮雪瑩 

10 2061 吳天穎  

11 2046 吳穎沁 

   

   

 

 

NO 2013-2014-跳高 時間: 0940 

 號碼布 參賽者名字 

1 2008 鍾浠晴 

2 2011 林靖儀 



 

 

NO 2016-2020-兒童豆袋 時間: 1030 

 號碼布 參賽者名字 

1 2023 Sze Man Hei, Scarlett 

2 2026 Kwok Yik Fei Letitia 

3 2027 王熙貽 

4 2028 陳曉乙 

5 2030 謝詩晴 

6 2031 林苡晴 

7 2033 Yeung Siri Ho Sum 

 

NO 2017-兒童標槍 時間: 1030 

 號碼布 參賽者名字 

1 2030 謝詩晴 

 

 

 
 2016-2020-立定跳遠 時間:1050 

NO 號碼布 參賽者名字 

1 2022 利海澄 

2 2024 Jenny Qiang 

3 2030 謝詩晴 

4 2032 楊淽晞 

5 2033 Yeung Siri Ho Sum 

6 2063 朱凱瑩 

7 2065 李欣樺 

 


